0c‘l'o|>e|- ZOZS

ocTubre

created in year 1 of the
ongoing COVID pandemlc) and other

This image (

seasonal spookiness is
coloring page downloa

available as a free
d on our website.

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sa'l’urlai

Our 2026 Liberation Calendar is
; now available. Take advantage
n of the bulk rate and fundraising
discount for your crew at
RLMArtStudio.com.

2,000 indigenous and
allied activists protest
uranium mining in
the Black Hills of
South Dakota. 1979.

7/

10

11

The AIDS Coalition To
Unleash Power (ACT UP)
shuts down the FDA over
inaction on developing
HIV/AIDS treatments,
leading to life-saving
reforms. 1988.

12

13

14

15

16

John Brown leads
attack on US arsenal

at Harpers Ferry, West
Virginia, launching a
multiracial insurrection
against slavery. 1859.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

U.S. military invades
Grenada; caches of
weapons alleged

to be hidden on
the island are never
found. 1983.

27

28

A 9-year campaign
launches vs. developers
after elderly and

poor Filipino and
Chinese tenants of the
International Hotel get
eviction notices. San
Francisco, 1968.

29

30

31

The Women's Intl. Terrorist
Conspiracy from Hell
(WITCH) marches down
Wall Street to place a hex
on NYC’s financial district
and the patriarchy. 1968.

Go to www.RLMArtStudio.com to download each month’s free calendar page and sign up for RLM’s periodic e-newsletter.
© 2025 Ricardo Levins Morales Art Studio ™

2 October Artwork: “Zoombie Apocalypse”



