

October 2025 octubre

This image (created in year 1 of the ongoing COVID pandemic) and other seasonal spookiness is available as a free coloring page download on our website.

Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Our 2026 Liberation Calendar is

now available. Take advantage of the bulk rate and fundraising discount for your crew at RLMArtStudio.com.			•)	•
2,000 indigenous and allied activists protest uranium mining in the Black Hills of South Dakota. 1979.	6	7	8	9	10	The AIDS Coalition To Unleash Power (ACT UP) shuts down the FDA over inaction on developing HIV/AIDS treatments, leading to life-saving reforms. 1988.
12	13	14	15	John Brown leads attack on US arsenal at Harpers Ferry, West Virginia, launching a multiracial insurrection against slavery. 1859.	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
U.S. military invades Grenada; caches of weapons alleged to be hidden on the island are never found. 1983.	27	A 9-year campaign launches vs. developers after elderly and poor Filipino and Chinese tenants of the International Hotel get eviction notices. San Francisco, 1968.	29	30	The Women's Intl. Terrorist Conspiracy from Hell (WITCH) marches down Wall Street to place a hex on NYC's financial district and the patriarchy. 1968.	